MEN’'S SOCCER

Annual Statistical Season Leaders

(Updated July 30, 2023)

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

2007
2008
2009

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

2015
2016
2017
2018

2019
2020
2021
2022

Goals
Chris Bologna
Pete Tangalos
Pete Tangalos
Goran Cepo
Stephen Glover,
Radek Papiez
Stephen Glover
Dave Poniatowski
Radek Papiez
Jorge Ferreira
Jorge Ferreira
Jorge Ferreira
Jorge Ferreira
Marcel Flemming
Marcel Flemming
George Kithas
George Kithas
George Kithas
Andrew Ornoch
Andrew Ornoch
Mark Djurovski,
Jason Massoglia
Renato Susnja
Renato Susnja
Nick Dreshaj,
Ken Simon,
Otieno Victor
Ya Ya Toure
Otieno Victor
Adam Bedell
Adam Bedell
Adam Clauss,
Matt Harkema,
Spiro Pliakos
Tyler Moorman
Spiro Pliakos
Tyler Moorman
Ben Al-Gharabally,
Jake Reitzloff
Kyle Bandyk
Samory Powder
Kyle Bandyk
Samory Powder
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1987

1988
1989
1990

1991

1992
1993
1994

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Assists
Chris Bologna,
Kevin Good,
Pete Tangalos
Robert Calkins
Danny Jovanovski
Kevin Messing,
Dave Poniatowski
Stephen Glover,
JohnVukoje
Marcus Cudnik
Radek Papiez
Dario Rauker,
Dominic Vella
Tim Blackwell
Tim Blackwell
Jorge Ferreira
Emil Calixterio
Aaron Byrd
Jason Alexander
Ablaye Camara
George Kithas
George Kithas
Vahid Assadpour
Vahid Assadpour
Vahid Assadpour
Ken Simon
Nick Dreshaj
Nate Robinson
Adam Bedell
Adam Bedell,
Pat Lepera
Adam Bedell,
Kevin Pinkos
Adam Bedell
Spiro Pliakos
Spiro Pliakos
Tommy Bowman
Jake Reitzloff
8 Players with
Collin Cavanaugh
Ryan Halloran
Demetri Pilakos
Samory Powder
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1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

2010
2011

2012
2013
2014
2015

2016
2017
2018

2019
2020

2021
2022

Points
Chris Bologna
Pete Tangalos
Danny Jovanovski
Goran Cepo
Stephen Glover
Stephen Glover
Dave Poniatowski
Radek Papiez
Jorge Ferreira
Jorge Ferreira
Jorge Ferreira
Jorge Ferreira
Marcel Flemming
Marcel Flemming
George Kithas
George Kithas
George Kithas
Ablaye Camara,
Andrew Ornoch
Andrew Ornoch
Jason Massoglia
Renato Susnja
Renato Susnja
Ken Simon,
Otieno Victor
Ya YaToure
Adam Bedell,
Pat Lepera
Adam Bedell
Adam Bedell
Spiro Pliakos
Spiro Pliakos,
Tyler Moorman
Spiro Pliakos
Tyler Moorman
Ben Al-Gharabally,
Jake Reitzloff
Kyle Bandyk
Jake Poorman,
Samory Powder
Demetri Pilakos
Samory Powder

21
22
20
14

15
41
26
32
30
33
35
24
13
18
35
33

27
25
18
16
13

1
20

10

21
15

14

25



MEN’'S SOCCER

Annual Statistical Season Leaders
(Updated July 30, 2023)

Shots on Goal 1989  Goran Cepo 3 2021 Samory Powder 2
1987 Chris Bologna 47 1990 Goran Cepo 2 2022 4tied with 1
1988 Danny Jovanovski 35 1991 Stephen Glover,
1989 Danny Jovanovski 35 Chris Shaley, Saves
1990 Goran Cepo 36 John Vukoje 1 1987 Dominic Pizzo 89
1991 Radek Papiez 25 1992  Stephen Glover 3 1988 Don Koontz 113
1992  Stephen Glover 35 1993 Dave Poniatowski 5 1989 Don Koontz 121
1993 Radek Papiez, 1994 Michael Giese 3 1990 Don Koontz 97
Dave Poniatowski 38 1995 Jorge Ferreira 5 1991 Don Koontz 87
1994 Radek Papiez 45 1996 Jorge Ferreira, 1992  Jason Wood 103
1995 Jorge Ferreira 52 Michael Giese 4 1993 KalKaliszewski 67
1996 Jorge Ferreira 59 1997 Jorge Ferreira 6 1994  Kal Kaliszewski 82
1997 Jorge Ferreira 57 1998 Jorge Ferreira 3 1995 Kal Kaliszewski 118
1998 Jorge Ferreira 34 1999 Jason Alexander, 1996 Kal Kaliszewski 92
1999  Marcel Flemming 46 Matt Quinter 2 1997 Brandon Taylor 74
2000 Marcel Flemming 51 2000 AaronByrd 2 1998 Brandon Taylor 77
2001 George Kithas 42 2001 Ablaye Camara, 1999 Michael McAfee 80
2002 Ablaye Camara 38 George Kithas, 2000 Michael McAfee 58
2003 Ablaye Camara 45 Eris Tafaj 2 2001  Anthony Santilli 50
2004 Andrew Ornoch 25 2002 Ablaye Camara 3 2002 Matthew Strabbing 41
2005 Andrew Ornoch 31 2003 George Kithas 3 2003 Matthew Strabbing 56
2006 Mark Djurovski 18 2004 Ablaye Camara 6 2004 SashaBoskovic 76
2007 Renato Susnja 15 2005 Jason Massoglia, 2005 Sasha Boskovic 85
2008 Sam Seppo 19 Andrew Ornoch 4 2006 SashaBoskovic 85
2009 Ken Simon 18 2006 Mark Djurovski 4 2007 BryanKloss 88
2010 Sam Seppo 17 2007 Renato Susnja 2 2008 Bryan Kloss 59
2011 Adam Bedell 11 2008 Adam Philp 2 2009 BrandonWaterstradt 76
2012 Adam Bedell 34 2009 Ken Simon 2 2010 Brandon Waterstradt 71
2013 Adam Bedell 27 2010 Sam Seppo,YaYaToure 3 2011 Anthony Shepherd 84
2014  Spiro Pliakos 22 2011 Cameron Roberts, 2012 Nathan Steinwascher 88
2015 Tyler Moorman 18 Otieno Victor 2 2013 Nathan Steinwascher 99
2016 Spiro Pliakos 19 2012 Adam Bedell, 2014 Nathan Steinwascher 69
2017 Tyler Moorman 24 Matt Harkema, 2015 Nathan Steinwascher 85
2018 Demetri Pliakos 11 Patrick Soltys 3 2016 Robbie Beckwell 56
2019 Demetri Pliakos 18 2013 Adam Bedell 2 2017 Robbie Beckwell 56
2020 Samory Powder 8 2014 Spiro Pliakos 3 2018 Devin Mendez 54
2021 Samory Powder 17 2015 Tyler Moorman 2 2019 Devin Mendez 72
2022 Samory Powder 18 2016 Matt Harkema, 2020 Devin Mendez 23
Spiro Pliakos, 2021 Jonathan Kilewer 64
Game-Winning Goals Garret Weaver 1 2022 Jonathan Kilewer 93
1987 Kevin Good, 2017 Tyler Moorman,
Danny Jovanovski, 2 Spiro Pliakos 3
1988 Chris Bologna, 2018 Mohamad Miri 1
Goran Cepo, 2019 Demetri Pliakos 2
Pete Tangalos 2 2020 Jake Poorman,

Samory Powder 1



MEN’'S SOCCER

Annual Statistical Season Leaders
(Updated July 30, 2023)

Goals Against Average (Min. 500 mins)

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992

Dominic Pizzo

Don Koontz

Don Koontz

Don Koontz

Don Koontz

Jason Wood

Kal Kaliszewski

Kal Kaliszewski

Kal Kaliszewski

Kal Kaliszewski
Brandon Taylor
Brandon Taylor
Michael McAfee
Michael McAfee
Anthony Santilli
Jason Hamilton
Matthew Strabbing
Sasha Boskovic
Sasha Boskovic
Sasha Boskovic
Bryan Kloss

Bryan Kloss

Brandon Waterstradt
Brandon Waterstradt
Anthony Shepherd
Nathan Steinwascher
Nathan Steinwascher
Nathan Steinwascher
Nathan Steinwascher
Robbie Beckwell
Robbie Beckwell
Devin Mendez

Devin Mendez

Devin Mendez
Jonathan Kilewer
Jonathan Kilewer

Wins
Dominic Pizzo
Don Koontz
Don Koontz
Don Koontz
Don Koontz
Jason Wood

214
217
2.29
295
2.87
1.93
1.13
1.36
1.21
1.12
0.92
2.19
2.84
2.11
1.49
1.26
1.63
1.28
1.30
154
1.14
1.87
2.05
1.28
1.75
142
1.51
0.95
1.04
1.52
143
222
1.50
2.31
0.91
1.71
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1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

1987
1988

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

Kal Kaliszewski 14
Kal Kaliszewski 6
Kal Kaliszewski 13
Kal Kaliszewski 13
Brandon Taylor
Brandon Taylor

Michael McAfee
Michael McAfee
Anthony Santilli
Matthew Strabbing
Matthew Strabbing
Sasha Boskovic
Sasha Boskovic
Sasha Boskovic
Bryan Kloss

Bryan Kloss

Brandon Waterstradt
Brandon Waterstradt
Anthony Shepherd
Nathan Steinwascher 1
Nathan Steinwascher
Nathan Steinwascher
Nathan Steinwascher
Josh Flamme

Robbie Beckwell

Evan Mazurek

Devin Mendez

Devin Mendez

Jonathan Kilewer
Jonathan Kilewer

_

A OUONN-_NNUUODOWOUILOWNWONIRIMNYNUVIWOLIWO

Shutouts

Dominic Pizzo 3
Don Koontz,

Jerry Lubiarz (combined) 2
Don Koontz 1
Don Koontz 1
Don Koontz 1
Jason Wood 4
Kal Kaliszewski 8
Ryan Lenarcic 2
Kal Kaliszewski 4
Kal Kaliszewski 6
Brandon Taylor 3
Brandon Taylor 2
Michael McAfee 3

2000
2001
2002

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Michael McAfee
Anthony Santilli
Jason Hamilton,
Matthew Strabbing
Matthew Strabbing
Sasha Boskovic
Sasha Boskovic
Sasha Boskovic
Bryan Kloss

Bryan Kloss

Brandon Waterstradt
Brandon Waterstradt
Anthony Shepherd
Nathan Steinwascher
Nathan Steinwascher
Nathan Steinwascher
Nathan Steinwascher
Josh Flamme

Robbie Beckwell
Evan Mazurek

Devin Mendez
Jonathan Kilewer
Jonathan Kilewer
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